Sep 102024 (12:19) India Rail Info 1

Gorakhpur - Delhi Special Fare Special/04493 - Exp - NR
GKP/Gorakhpur Junction to JLD/Jarwal Road
5h 13m - 198 km - 4 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GKP |Gorakhpur junction 00:15 7 0 27 |84 |NER
2 KLD [Khalilabad 01:30 01:32 2m |0 |1 34 |47 |84 |NER
3 BST |Basti 02:10 02:15 5m |1 |1 63 |53 [99 |NER
4 |MUR [Mankapur Junction 03:23 03:25 2m |0 |1 124 (26 |106 |NER
5 GD Gonda Junction 04:30 04:35 5m |1 1 152 |52 |105 |NER
6 |JLD Jarwal Road 05:28 05:30 2m (0 |1 198 |43 |[112 |NER
7 BBK  |Barabanki Junction 06:30 06:32 2m [0 |1 241 |45 |125 |NR
8 |LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 07:10 07:20 10m 1 270 |58 (124 |NR
9 BLM  |Balamau junction 08:30 08:32 2m 1 338 |71 |136 |NR
10 |HRI Hardoi 09:00 09:02 2m |0 |1 371 |67 |[141 |NR
11 |SPN  |Shahjahanpur Junction  |09:58 10:00 2m |0 |1 |434 |71 |155 |[NR
12 |BE Bareilly Junction 11:00 11:02 2m 1 504 |76 |169 |NR
13 |RMU |Rampur Junction 11:52 11:54 2m |0 |1 567 |40 [191 |NR
14 |MB Moradabad Junction 12:35 12:45 10m 1 595 |46 [193 [NR
15 |AMRO |Amroha 13:25 13:27 2m (0 |1 625 |72 (216 |[NR
16 |HPU |Hapur Junction 14:28 14:30 2m |0 |1 699 |48 (214 |INR
17 |PKW |Pilkhua 14:44 14:46 2m (0 |1 710 |35 NR
18 |GZB |Ghaziabad Junction 15:30 15:32 2m 1 735 (21 |217 |NR
19 |DLI Old Delhi Junction 16:30 0 |1 756 |- 219 [NR

Sep 102024 (12:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



